
WIA Youth Allocations 

Program Year 2007 

 

      
Change: PY06 

to PY07 

Local Workforce Investment Areas PY 2006 PY 2007 Amount Percent 

          

Albany/Rensselaer/Schenectady 

Broome/Tioga 

Cattaraugus/Allegany 

Cayuga/Cortland 

Chautauqua County 

Chemung/Schuyler/Steuben 

Chenango/Delaware/Otsego 

Clinton/Essex/Franklin/Hamilton 

Columbia/Greene 

Dutchess County 

Erie County 

Fulton/Montgomery/Schoharie 

GLOW 

Hempstead/Long Beach 

Jefferson/Lewis 

Monroe County 

New York City 

Niagara County 

Oneida/Herkimer/Madison 

Onondaga County 

Ontario/Seneca/Wayne/Yates 

Orange County 

Oswego County 

Oyster Bay/N. Hemp./Glen Cove 

Rockland County 

Saratoga/Warren/Washington 

St. Lawrence County 

Suffolk County 

Sullivan County 

Tompkins County 

Ulster County 

Westchester County Bal./Putnam 

Yonkers City 

LWIA Total  

$1,323,301 

665,089 

519,313 

384,963 

398,934 

666,172 

413,501 

564,367 

211,354 

519,097 

2,827,413 

353,501 

620,739 

1,560,701 

624,692 

1,943,715 

28,808,500 

698,013 

988,969 

1,194,962 

606,930 

648,844 

520,829 

661,948 

494,566 

429,205 

555,865 

2,223,407 

215,577 

344,295 

414,638 

1,206,388 

541,732 

$54,151,520  

$1,199,560 

$574,957 

$497,255 

$364,864 

$373,848 

$612,888 

$362,290 

$626,652 

$158,764 

$409,940 

$2,920,804 

$382,726 

$586,567 

$1,020,569 

$563,241 

$1,890,569 

$29,722,425 

$694,844 

$943,498 

$1,124,118 

$528,409 

$544,486 

$560,562 

$409,257 

$345,636 

$348,525 

$501,038 

$1,973,366 

$169,692 

$354,199 

$306,234 

$863,486 

$600,962 

$52,536,231  

-$123,741 

-$90,132 

-$22,058 

-$20,099 

-$25,086 

-$53,284 

-$51,211 

$62,285 

-$52,590 

-$109,157 

$93,391 

$29,225 

-$34,172 

-$540,132 

-$61,451 

-$53,146 

$913,925 

-$3,169 

-$45,471 

-$70,844 

-$78,521 

-$104,358 

$39,733 

-$252,691 

-$148,930 

-$80,680 

-$54,827 

-$250,041 

-$45,885 

$9,904 

-$108,404 

-$342,902 

$59,230 

-$1,615,289  

-9.4 

-13.6 

-4.2 

-5.2 

-6.3 

-8.0 

-12.4 

11.0 

-24.9 

-21.0 

3.3 

8.3 

-5.5 

-34.6 

-9.8 

-2.7 

3.2 

-0.5 

-4.6 

-5.9 

-12.9 

-16.1 

7.6 

-38.2 

-30.1 

-18.8 

-9.9 

-11.2 

-21.3 

2.9 

-26.1 

-28.4 

10.9 

-3.0  

 


